
Championnat de France de Relais
La Plagne Tarentaise 29.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Heidi BARBIER
7309AR COCS
Circuit : Hommes 12 (#2) 
Temps : 1:17:32 (45'05"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. ORIENT'ALP H12 0:35:12
2. CROCO 1 0:40:37
3. CO Ambérieu 1 0:43:18

1. 112 00:02:08 148m 14'25"/km
2. 147 00:14:14 00:16:22 318m 44'46"/km
3. 125 00:06:12 00:22:34 137m 45'15"/km
4. 127 00:00:42 00:23:16 63m 11'07"/km
5. 117 00:41:54 01:05:10 313m 133'52"/km
6. 101 00:04:57 01:10:07 177m 27'58"/km
7. 109 00:00:59 01:11:06 98m 10'02"/km
8. 114 00:01:59 01:13:05 46m 43'07"/km
9. 104 00:01:34 01:14:39 143m 10'57"/km

10. 100 00:01:02 01:15:41 80m 12'55"/km
11. 999 00:01:51 01:17:32 201m 9'12"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://cocs73.com/nat2021/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3415
https://www.helga-o.com

